
Welcome to

2 0 2 4  M E M B E R S H I P  P R I C I N G

LOCAL: (resides in Wellsboro Area School District) Golfing Membership:

• Includes the former capital improvement fund charge
•  Includes preferred tee times, 10% discount on food in clubhouse, reciprocal golf privileges,  

guest discounts (max $45 for 18 holes; $23 for 9 holes), with a cap of 5 times per year, per guest.  
2024 GHIN Handicap annual fee.

• Includes the former capital improvement fund charge
•  Includes preferred tee times, 10% discount on food in clubhouse, reciprocal golf privileges,  

guest discounts (max $45 for 18 holes; $23 for 9 holes), 2024 GHIN Handicap annual fee.

• Social memberships include 10% discount on food in clubhouse

OUT OF AREA GOLFING MEMBERSHIP:

OUT OF AREA GOLFING MEMBERSHIP:

Family (2 or more)

Individual

Under 40 Family (2 more)

Under 40 Individual

Over 80 Family (2 or more)

Over 80 Individual

Student

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

$2,100

$1,575

$1,460

$1,225

$1,135

$880

$260

$1,930

$1,450

$1,345

$1,130

$1,045

$810

$240

Must be paid in 
full by April 30

If paid in full by 
February 1

Family Social Membership

Individual Social Membership

Corporate Golf Pass

Clubhouse & Grounds Privileges

Clubhouse & Grounds Privileges

20 Golf & Cart Rounds

$200

$100

$1,000

Family (2 or more) - resides  
in Tioga County but out of WASD

Individual - resides in Tioga 
County but out of WASD

Family - resides outside  
Tioga County, PA

Individual - resides outside  
Tioga County, PA 

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Golf

$1,350

$1,110

$925

$720

$1,250

$1,020

$850

$660

Must be paid in 
full by April 30

Must be paid in 
full by February 1



• One-time Private cart registration fee = $500
• All used private carts must be approved by Tyoga Management
• Unlimited and Private cart options include tournament play
• FYI... if not a cart pass holder, carts are $11 per 9-hole and $22 per 18-hole rounds

Dependents: Child of the taxpayer and either under the age of 19 at the end of the calendar year, or a 
full-time student under the age of 24 at the end of the calendar year.

Student Pass: a full-time student under the age of 24 at the end of t he calendar year.

CART PRICING:

Family cart

Individual cart

Family Private cart trail fee

Individual Private cart trail fee

Unlimited use of club carts

Unlimited use of club carts

Use of private cart

Use of private cart

$820

$650

$670

$610

Please remit to Tyoga, PO Box  663, Wellsboro, PA 16901

Name:

Street Address:     Email address:

City:       State:   Zip:

Phone:      Please call me for my credit card payment: Yes or No

Golf Membership Type:

Scoail Membership Type:    

Capital Improvement Fund

Cart Pass Type:

New Member:    Yes    No If new, who referred you:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF TYOGA!
Leah Patt will be available to take payments Tuesday’s through 
February between 8:30am - Noon. Please drop off at the Tyoga  

office or call 570-724-1653, ext. 4 for assistance.

Price:

Price:

Price:       Included Above

Price:

Total:
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