

2024 MEMBERSHIP PRICING

LOCAL: (resides in Wellsboro Area School District) Golfing Membership:

		Must be paid in full by April 30	If paid in full by February 1
Family (2 or more)	Unlimited Golf	\$2,100	\$1,930
Individual	Unlimited Golf	\$1,575	\$1,450
Under 40 Family (2 more)	Unlimited Golf	\$1,460	\$1,345
Under 40 Individual	Unlimited Golf	\$1,225	\$1,130
Over 80 Family (2 or more)	Unlimited Golf	\$1,135	\$1,045
Over 80 Individual	Unlimited Golf	\$880	\$810
Student	Unlimited Golf	\$260	\$240

[•] Includes the former capital improvement fund charge

OUT OF AREA GOLFING MEMBERSHIP:

		Must be paid in full by April 30	Must be paid in full by February 1
Family (2 or more) - resides in Tioga County but out of WASD	Unlimited Golf	\$1,350	\$1,250
Individual - resides in Tioga County but out of WASD	Unlimited Golf	\$1,110	\$1,020
Family - resides outside Tioga County, PA	Unlimited Golf	\$925	\$850
Individual - resides outside Tioga County, PA	Unlimited Golf	\$720	\$660

[•] Includes the former capital improvement fund charge

OUT OF AREA GOLFING MEMBERSHIP:

Family Social Membership	Clubhouse & Grounds Privileges	\$200
Individual Social Membership	Clubhouse & Grounds Privileges	\$100
Corporate Golf Pass	20 Golf & Cart Rounds	\$1,000

[•] Social memberships include 10% discount on food in clubhouse

[•] Includes preferred tee times, 10% discount on food in clubhouse, reciprocal golf privileges, guest discounts (max \$45 for 18 holes; \$23 for 9 holes), with a cap of 5 times per year, per guest. 2024 GHIN Handicap annual fee.

[•] Includes preferred tee times, 10% discount on food in clubhouse, reciprocal golf privileges, guest discounts (max \$45 for 18 holes; \$23 for 9 holes), 2024 GHIN Handicap annual fee.

2024 MEMBERSHIP PRICING

CART PRICING:

Family cart	Unlimited use of club carts	\$820
Individual cart	Unlimited use of club carts	\$650
Family Private cart trail fee	Use of private cart	\$670
Individual Private cart trail fee	Use of private cart	\$610

- One-time Private cart registration fee = \$500
- All used private carts must be approved by Tyoga Management
- Unlimited and Private cart options include tournament play
- FYI... if not a cart pass holder, carts are \$11 per 9-hole and \$22 per 18-hole rounds

Dependents: Child of the taxpayer and either under the age of 19 at the end of the calendar year, or a full-time student under the age of 24 at the end of the calendar year.

Student Pass: a full-time student under the age of 24 at the end of t he calendar year.

Please remit to Tyoga, PO Box (663, Wellsboro, PA 16901	
Name:		
Street Address:	Email address	<u>;</u>
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Please call me for r	my credit card payment: Yes or No
Golf Membership Type:	Price: _	
Scoail Membership Type:	Price: _	
Capital Improvement Fund	Price:	Included Above
Cart Pass Type:	Price: _	
	Total: _	
New Member: 🗖 Yes 📮 No	If new, who referred you: _	



THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF TYOGA!

Leah Patt will be available to take payments Tuesday's through February between 8:30am - Noon. Please drop off at the Tyoga office or call 570-724-1653, ext. 4 for assistance.